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Appropriations for the Hutt Railway and Road Improvement Ac-
count and Railways Improvements Authorisation Act Account.

HUTT RAILWAY AND ROAD IMPROVEMENT ACCOUNT.

RAILWAYS IMPROVEMENTS AUTHORISATION ACT
ACCOUNT.

1905-6.

£
5,897Vot. No. 119.—Hutt Railway and Road Improvement

Item.
HUTT RAILWAY AND ROAD IMPROVE-

MENT ACCOUNT.

l
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VOTE No. 119.
Hutt Railway and Road Improvement—

Straightening and doubling Wellington - Hutt
Railway

New station and yards, Petone
New station and yards, Lower Hutt ...
Purchase of land
Peclamation
New Hutt Road
Additional amount, as per " Hutt Railway and

Road Improvement Act, 1905"

6,000
5,000
5,000
8,COO

18,000
897

50,000

Total—Vote No. 119 92,897

HUTT EAILWAY AND
MBNT ACCOUNT

ROAD IMPROVE-j £92897

ote No. 120.—Railway Improvements

1905-6.

£
40,000

RAILWAYS IMPROVEMENTS AUTHORISA-
TION ACT ACCOUNT.

£ £tew..

l

VOTE No. 120.
Railway Improvements—

Auckland-Penrose—
Duplication of line

Dunedin-Mosgiel —
Duplication and deviation of line ...

20,000

40,000

2 20,000

Total—Vote No. 120

RAILWAYS IMPROVEMENTS AUTHORI-)
SATION ACT ACCOUNT ) £40,00
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