Appropriations for the Hutt Railway and Road Improvement Account and Railways Improvements Authorisation Act Account.

## HUTT RAILWAY AND ROAD IMPROVEMENT ACCOUNT.

		£ 92,897	
Vote	No. 119.—Hutt Railway and Road Improvement		
[tem.	HUTT RAILWAY AND ROAD IMPROVE- MENT ACCOUNT.	£	£
	VOTE No. 119. HUTT RAILWAY AND ROAD IMPROVEMENT—		
1	Straightening and doubling Wellington – Hutt Railway	6,000	
$_{2}$	New station and vards, Petone	5,000	
3	New station and yards, Lower Hutt	5,000	
4	Purchase of land	8,000	
5	Reclamation	18,000	
6	New Hutt Road	897	
7	Additional amount, as per "Hutt Railway and Road Improvement Act, 1905"	50,600	
l	TOTAL-VOTE No. 119	-	92,897

HUTT RAILWAY AND ROAD IMPROVE-MENT ACCOUNT

## RAILWAYS IMPROVEMENTS AUTHORISATION ACT ACCOUNT.

	£ 40,000	
Vote No. 120.—Railway Improvements		
RAILWAYS IMPROVEMENTS AUTHORISA- TION ACT ACCOUNT.	£	£
VOTE No. 120.		
RAILWAY IMPROVEMENTS—  Auckland-Penrose—		
Duplication of line	20,000	
Dunedin-Mosgiel— Duplication and deviation of line	20,000	
TOTAL—VOTE No. 120		40,000